
Faculty of Pharmacy 

Ziauddin University  

Interview Schedule for Pharm. D (Batch-XIV) 2017-2018 

The Following candidates have been short listed for interviews for the Pharm.D Program. 

Candidates are requested to report at Faculty of Pharmacy, B-06 Building at 09:00.a.m. 

with all the original documents and photocopies listed below.  

Note the reporting date and time from the table below: 

Wednesday, 13
th

  September, 2017 

Time: 09:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

00-008 

 

00-301 

 

00-459 

 

00-725 

00-105 00-319 00-524 00-803 

00-183 00-326 00-541 00-942 

00-243 00-332 00-560 00-971 

00-289 00-335 00-593 01-033 

 

Thursday, 14
th

  September, 2017 

Time: 09:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

01-115 

 

01-575 

 

01-805 

 

00-345 

01-328 01-584 01-874 01-844 

01-348 01-629 01-881 00-991 

01-389 01-670 01-680 01-747 

01-564 01-678 00-115 01-444 

 

Friday, 15
th

  September, 2017 

Time: 09:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

00-126 

 

01-818 

 

01-703 

 

00-551 

00-355 00-764 00-075 00-473 

00-338 00-248 01-826 00-937 

00-595 00-135 00-990 00-664 

00-161 01-762 01-836 00-736 

 

Requirement of Documents for Interview 

 

 Metric / O-Level / Result/ 

Equivalence  

 A-Level Result / Equivalence 

 Intermediate 1st year mark sheet 

 Intermediate 2nd year mark sheet 

 CNIC of student 

 CNIC of parents / guardian 

 Entry test Admit card

 

 


